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M (Wavelength Division Multiplexing)
A, REAHICl H&k0| 8L,

5,02 M= HI0IE 228 ZEAE LEDI 25 H E&2
&l S0l AlIZE 22 HIOIH SAHSEE &0l & % QULH.
1) D& J4& L HOoIHAES
2) CCTV, ITV AlAE
3) 2& =3 &2 WE 2A AlAE
4) 2= 2ZHAl, AIR2IEl AlAE
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EL- xHS xA xDXR 1 20 2 - 3
1 Module
21U
3:3U
1 Multi mode
2 : Single mode
Distance : Km
1 kerst
2. chutst
x R x Ch Relay
x D : x Ch Data

x A x Ch Audio
X HS : x Ch HD-SDI
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2. MIZE Jl=E A
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VIDEO
Video Input HD-SDI,SD-SDI
424M - 3G SDI 60p
(1920%1080)
SMPTE 292M - HD SDI 60i
(1920%1080)
259M - SD SDI 30i
(720%468)
DATA
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 2Mbps
INPUT/OUTPUT RS - 232C + 10V
VOLTAGE
RS - 422 0to 3V
RS - 485 0 to bV
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ - 45
AUDIO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RCA JACK
RELAY
CONTACK INPUT N.C

CONTACK OUTPUT

SEEN.O,NC

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH

1310,1550nm (S /M)

COUPLED POWER -10dBm +3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY —-17dBm %3
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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. System 3u Rack — =IO 1200 WtX &4 &Jts
= X

. HD-SDI Power LED - DC 12V 8 & Z22Al EM LED
. HD-SDI Single LED — SDI &l& & Al =44 LED
. HD-SDI OQutput Connector — BNC
. Audio Input Connector — 6002, RCA
. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)

-. RS -232C AtE I

1.RX &8 =X 3. TX &= &Rt 5. GROUND
-. RS -422 AtE I

1.RX- &8 S 2.RX+ &8 A 3. TX - &8 X 4. TX +
-. RS -485 AtE I

7.TRX - 8.TRX +
8. FAULT ( =& LED ) - PSU &0 EAl LED
9. STANDBY ( &M LED ) — CHOIAMEH EAl LED
10. ACTIVE ( =24 LED ) - 84 S& HAl LED
11. Power Switch
12. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )
13. Optical Input — SC Connector
14. Relay Output Connector ( RJ-45)

1.N.C 2.COM 3.N.O
Relay Input Connector ( RJ-45)
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1. Module Case
2. HD-SDI Power LED - DC 12V & & Z2 Al &M LED
3. HD-SDI Single LED — SDI &l S Al =M LED
4. HD-SDI Input Connector — BNC
5. Audio Output Connector — 600, RCA
6. . Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)
-. RS - 232C A& [
1.RX &4 tHi}b 3. TX 28 &=t 5. GROUND
—. RS - 422 AtE [
1.RX- &8 H®A 2. RX+ &8 HAF 3. TX - &€& & 4, TX + 25 &
—. RS —-485 AtE [
7. TRX = 8. TRX +

7. DC Power Input = DC 12V

8. Relay Output Connector ( RJ-45)
1.N.C 2.COM 3.N.O
Relay Input Connector ( RJ-45)
1,2 (Al &™)

9. Optical Input — SC Connector
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